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2022 Red Rock Invite - 1/7/2022 to 1/8/2022

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 1:57.71   48.0

Page, Afton 12 Phillips, Hailee 12

Barber, Kylie 12 Jenkins, Olivia 12

29.04 33.34 27.4927.84

AWASA-UT2 2:00.16   42.0

Brooks, Emercynn L Staples, Seren R

Haynes, Jaeden D Haynes, Avery M

30.14 35.48 26.5028.04

ACCHS-AK3 2:03.53   40.0

Edwards, Hannah 12 Manriquez, Paloma 09

Selinger, Sydney 11 Simper, Aspen 11

31.12 36.76 26.9828.67

BWASA-UT4 x2:06.49

Hinckley, Madelyn I Lay, Emma

Hajdarevic, Leila Hicken, Ashlyn

32.64 35.70 27.5630.59

ACRIM-UT5 2:07.09   38.0

Messinger, Kensley JR Henry, Madison L JR

Korella, Montana JR Perry, Peyton FR

29.22 37.65 26.2034.02

ADIXIE-UT6 2:09.56   36.0

Wilson, Greta 11 Osness, Cassie 12

Greer, Brinley 10 Mackey, Alea 09

32.58 36.32 27.3833.28

BDHHS-UT7 2:11.37   34.0

Bradley, Abigail SR Hansen, Rachel FR

Cox, Abigail FR Jones, Abigail FR

35.10 37.77 27.8430.66

CWASA-UT8 x2:12.42

Duke, Andalyn Jones, Ashley M

Porter, Syd L Ford, Cameron N

32.19 39.56 28.4132.26

DWASA-UT9 x2:20.23

Gardner, Fara Ford, Cambelle S

Shih, Maya J Ackerson, Emma

35.99 41.76 28.9333.55

BCRIM-UT10 x2:20.37

Christensen, Tori SO Prince, Emma SR

Martin, Makenna SO Lefevre, Maryn FR

37.69 39.23 28.7934.66

EWASA-UT11 x2:20.63

LaBarge, Lauren L Hadfield, Zara

Balch, Brooke Fife, Gabrielle D

35.13 30.53

BSCHS-UT12 x2:24.06

Benson, Sophie 12 Page, Brinley 11

Dooley, Gwendolyn 11 Christensen, Paisley 10

37.90 43.41 29.5233.23

BDIXIE-UT13 x2:24.33

Cooper, Teigan 09 Hawkins, Kylie 09

Harris, Payton 12 Conklin, Jada 12

33.98 40.10 31.7138.54

AEMERY-VA14 2:26.01   32.0

Johansen, Allison 09 Young, Carley 10

Thomas, Kelsey 12 Mason, Purity 10

37.29 21.24

BCCHS-AK15 x2:33.07

Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee 11 Judd, Lauren 11

Gray, Emma C 09 Greene, Miah 12

41.22 43.35 31.4437.06

APVHS-AK16 2:37.70   30.0

Bush, Emily SO Hanza, Roxanne JR

Omohundro, London SR Hanza, Zoe FR

44.35 40.82 34.3638.17

BEMERY-VA17 x2:38.04

Pace, Emily 11 Whitesel, Elli 12

Jensen, Aspen 11 Durrant, Ashlyn 11

39.56 42.99 31.7543.74

CCCHS-AK18 x2:46.60

Anderson, Natalie 11 Lunt, Zola 09

Yardley, Lauren 10 Pugh, Alecia 09

40.39 49.39 38.1838.64

BCVHS-HS19 2:51.73   28.0

Hollingshead, Savannah A Best, Tyliee P

Pierce, Loralie Shakespear, Ashlyn E

42.16 48.44 33.0748.06

ARICH-VA20 2:53.29   26.0

Anderson, Erin FR Lee, Kyber SO

Gleave, Sierra L JR Woolsey, Kylee

49.55 53.13 33.0737.54

CSCHS-UT--- DQ 2:37.73

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

Lovell, Annicka 09 Conder, Clover 09

Young, Alana 10 Hansen, Kaycie 09

38.78 43.75 34.5240.68

ACVHS-HS--- DQ 2:48.55

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

Haley, Brenna L Carpenter, Briana R

Neilson, Aubree Nelson, Andee M

44.05 49.22 34.0541.23

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS-AK*1 1:43.92   45.0

Dodds, Tanner C 11 Dotson, Tobler J 12

Sagers, Andrew 11 Shumate, Jacob L 12

27.35 27.23 23.7425.60

ACVHS-HS*1 1:43.92   45.0

Morgan, Kurt T Cannon, Max R

Bailey, Ryen D Grimshaw, Jacob C

28.37 27.94 22.8324.78

ASCHS-UT3 1:49.56   40.0

Green, Daxton 12 Losee, Tanner 10

Wambach, Chandler 12 Koch, Cole 12

27.09 32.33 23.8126.33

ACRIM-UT4 1:50.35   38.0

Cabana, Sterling SO Cook, Mackey A SO

Hall, Derek K SO Haws, Ben SR

27.87 31.11 24.9426.43

ADIXIE-UT5 1:50.42   36.0

Carlisle, Andrew D 10 Murset, Nathan 11

Erickson, Damon A 11 Leon-Moreno, David 10

25.74 33.46 24.3426.88

BCCHS-AK6 x1:52.32

Simmerman, Caleb 12 Lunt, Kyle 11

Murray, Dagan 12 Shumate, Matthew D 10

28.87 31.88 24.5627.01

BCRIM-UT7 x1:52.52

Douglas, Chance SO Nixon, Nathan SR

Carroll, Dax SR Gertsch, Hunter FR

28.87 32.43 24.7926.43

BWASA-UT8 1:53.13   34.0

Rasband, Daxon H Bringhurst, Peter N

Elkington, Colton T Moore, Davis D

29.36 33.23 24.1026.44

BCVHS-HS9 x1:56.37

Bittmenn, Nick R Cannon, Ethan D

Despain, Sam P Anderson, Joe D

32.31 31.68 25.3727.01

AEMERY-VA10 1:57.02   32.0

Terry, Kegley 12 Minchey, Kyler 12

Fauver, Jacob 11 Minchey, Dax 12

30.24 34.23 24.2128.34

CWASA-UT11 x1:58.08

Depres, Daniel S Mowry, Alex

Davis, Zane M Wolfert, Trevon

29.98 34.82 25.8027.48

BSCHS-UT12 x2:00.48

Bacon, Seth 09 George, Owen 09

Spafford, Zander 11 Desmond, Caloway 10

30.96 34.74 27.9226.86

DWASA-UT13 x2:06.54

Simis, William W Hoff, Brad M

Ivanova, Dilyan R Reed, Brenden R

33.68 36.75 27.2528.86

CCRIM-UT14 x2:14.14

Judd, Caleb FR Feltner, Porter FR

Fraser, Tanner JR Bergman, Camron FR

29.45 50.25 26.3628.08

ARICH-VA15 2:14.25   30.0

Barnett, Jack D Nielson, Austin SO

Anderson, Brevan SO Tait, Daxton SO

43.73 30.40 27.3732.75

BEMERY-VA16 x2:21.83

Stilson, Will 10 Olsen, Devin 11

Jensen, Parker 09 Bernard, Griffin 11

34.34 40.44 24.3242.73

CEMERY-VA17 x2:29.13

Laws, Tyson 10 Reid, Tayten 11

Whitesel, Taj 10 Stewart, Jacob 09

37.38 37.38 31.5942.78

CCCHS-AK18 x2:30.01

Galindo, Sebastian 10 Callister, Kacen 09

Barker, William 09 Westwood, Tanner 09

35.96 50.61 30.2833.16

BRICH-VA19 x2:40.71

Alger, Jackson D Thompson, Spencer SO

Baldwin, Caleb SO Spencer, Finn

46.95 43.42 33.0437.30
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(#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AWASA-UT--- DQ 1:44.20

False start - Misc

Orr, Stockton T Hicken, Jayden

Staples, Rhys Webb, Parker D

28.56 27.06 23.1225.46

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 12Barber, Kylie1 2:01.90   24.0

27.98 30.89 31.2731.76

WASA-UTHarris, Meg E2 2:02.22   21.0

28.40 30.74 31.3731.71

CCHS-AK 11Simper, Aspen3 2:04.10   20.0

27.83 31.18 32.3732.72

WASA-UTHicken, Ashlyn4 2:10.84   19.0

29.97 32.85 34.0234.00

CCHS-AK 10Price, Olivia5 2:10.89   18.0

29.76 32.82 34.4933.82

WASA-UTSnyder, Lauren S6 x2:12.30

29.74 33.39 34.7834.39

CCHS-AK 12Stratton, Abigail J7 x2:13.54

29.81 34.39 34.7434.60

CCHS-AK 12Edwards, Hannah8 x2:13.57

31.05 34.81 32.2735.44

CRIM-UT JRHenry, Madison L9 2:14.56   17.0

30.76 34.29 34.4235.09

WASA-UTFord, Cameron N10 x2:14.72

32.10 34.34 33.6434.64

SCHS-UT 12Condie, Sarah11 2:18.50   16.0

31.62 35.15 36.1135.62

WASA-UTAckerson, Emma12 x2:19.20

33.01 35.23 34.3236.64

CVHS-HSReynolds, Kiley D13 2:19.86   15.0

33.92 35.40 34.2436.30

DHHS-UT SOBrotherson, Presli14 2:21.51   14.0

31.95 36.87 36.1836.51

CRIM-UT FRLefevre, Maryn15 2:23.70   13.0

34.34 37.35 34.7337.28

RICH-VAKling, Avah16 2:23.78   11.0

33.28 36.13 36.9537.42

WASA-UTBall, Rylie R17 x2:27.82

33.88 37.37 37.3739.20

DHHS-UT SOGayford, Ellie18 2:29.07   9.0

32.12 36.62 40.6539.68

CCHS-AK 10Dalton, Mayce19 x2:29.13

34.24 37.85 36.5440.50

CRIM-UT JRHauck, Jillian20 x2:30.92

34.11 37.98 38.7440.09

DIXIE-UT 12Harris, Payton21 2:31.27   8.0

35.35 38.43 38.2239.27

DIXIE-UT 12Hawkins, Ashlyn22 2:32.61   7.0

33.55 38.74 39.4640.86

RICH-VA FRMaxfield, Brooke23 2:33.42   6.0

34.22 38.69 39.2741.24

DHHS-UT SRBradley, Abigail24 x2:35.29

35.30 39.48 40.4140.10

RICH-VA FRBlackner, Sienna25 x2:35.46

34.31 38.88 40.8841.39

CCHS-AK 09Merrell, Brooke26 x2:38.33

34.32 39.51 41.4943.01

SCHS-UT 09Lovell, Annicka27 x2:39.77

36.70 1:23.09 39.98

EMERY-VA 09Johansen, Allison28 2:41.77   5.0

35.38 39.77 43.6243.00

CVHS-HSGardiner, Evangeline A29 2:42.87   4.0

37.05 41.69 40.6243.51

EMERY-VA 11Meccariello, Rileigh30 2:43.46   3.0

36.34 41.35 42.3543.42

DIXIE-UT 11Thiriot, Aba31 x2:44.80

35.70 42.34 41.7545.01

EMERY-VA 12Whitesel, Elli32 x2:45.72

37.54 41.74 42.2944.15

PVHS-AK SOBush, Emily33 2:45.93   2.0

37.86 41.89 42.8543.33

CCHS-AK 11Anderson, Natalie34 x2:47.81

36.03 41.66 43.6746.45

EMERY-VA 10Mason, Purity35 x2:47.84

37.70 42.39 42.9644.79

CCHS-AK 11Crosby, Cambrie36 x2:48.68

37.29 41.93 44.0645.40

CVHS-HSHaley, Brenna L37 x2:53.35

37.97 43.84 46.1945.35

CVHS-HSNeilson, Aubree38 x2:54.10

38.01 44.40 44.6947.00

EMERY-VA 12Sorensen, Ivie39 x3:02.34

42.19 46.34 44.9048.91

CCHS-AK 09Lunt, Zola40 x3:02.42

41.78 48.18 43.2849.18

CCHS-AK 11Judd, Lauren41 x3:03.87

37.88 46.52 48.8450.63

CVHS-HSPierce, Loralie42 x4:02.33

50.54 1:05.10 1:01.401:05.29

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-UT SOWalker, Josh T1 1:50.73   24.0

25.48 28.17 28.0928.99

DIXIE-UT 11Erickson, Damon A2 1:56.09   21.0

26.75 28.99 29.7530.60

WASA-UTBushnell, Bryton J3 1:56.98   20.0

27.30 29.46 30.2030.02

DHHS-UT SRSchimbeck, Dallas4 1:58.54   19.0

26.38 30.03 31.6430.49

CRIM-UT SOCook, Mackey A5 1:58.94   18.0

27.36 30.86 29.1431.58

CCHS-AK 10Krans, Ashten M6 1:59.33   17.0

27.50 31.17 29.9530.71

WASA-UTOrr, Stockton T7 2:00.92   16.0

27.91 30.15 31.9330.93

DHHS-UT SOMorley, Maxwell8 2:01.15   15.0

26.02 30.61 32.0032.52

DHHS-UT SOSchimbeck, Korbin9 x2:03.20

28.14 30.88 32.0832.10

WASA-UTDepres, Daniel S10 x2:03.70

28.34 31.50 31.6632.20

SCHS-UT 12Hopkins, Cade11 2:04.66   14.0

27.18 30.60 33.7533.13

DHHS-UT FRIverson, Hunter P12 x2:05.37

29.14 32.02 31.3132.90

RICH-VA JRAnderson, Braxten13 2:06.21   13.0

28.48 31.76 33.0532.92

SCHS-UT 11Linton, Zachary14 2:07.59   11.0

28.92 32.36 33.1233.19

WASA-UTTurman, Chase L15 x2:07.66

28.70 32.23 33.5433.19

WASA-UTPatterson, Tanner C16 x2:07.99

28.68 31.71 33.8033.80

CVHS-HSCannon, Ethan D17 2:09.46   9.0

30.08 33.63 32.5033.25

WASA-UTDavis, Zane M18 x2:09.79

28.92 31.72 34.4634.69

CRIM-UT FRGertsch, Hunter19 x2:12.13

29.86 33.59 33.6035.08

CCHS-AK 11Lunt, Kyle20 2:12.64   8.0

30.29 33.27 33.9135.17

PVHS-AK SOCaldwell, Nathan A21 2:17.85   7.0

30.56 34.85 35.1737.27

CVHS-HSBittmenn, Nick R22 2:18.18   6.0

30.71 34.56 36.6536.26

DIXIE-UT 12Larsen, Thomas23 2:18.19   5.0

33.07 36.50 32.0136.61

SCHS-UT 10Desmond, Caloway24 x2:19.28

32.57 37.43 31.9437.34

EMERY-VA 11Frederick, Alex25 2:20.47   4.0

30.65 34.41 37.6737.74

RICH-VA SOJensen, Luke26 2:20.83   3.0

32.53 37.50 33.1137.69

EMERY-VA 11Bernard, Griffin27 2:21.28   2.0

31.18 35.84 36.2937.97

PVHS-AK FRStant, William28 2:25.21   1.0

32.91 37.83 36.2638.21

RICH-VAChristensen, Levi29 x2:25.65

33.24 36.67 36.2939.45

CVHS-HSMeredith, Karson J30 x2:29.92

33.60 39.11 37.4239.79

SCHS-UT 09Bacon, Seth31 x2:31.31

32.53 37.88 40.2940.61

EMERY-VA 09Stewart, Jacob32 x2:32.34

34.49 39.59 37.7540.51

CCHS-AK 10Simmerman, William33 x2:32.44

31.73 38.42 41.0841.21

EMERY-VA 09Jensen, Parker34 x2:36.29

33.55 42.66 37.4042.68

CRIM-UT JRRiddle, Rayden35 x2:37.34

32.68 38.40 43.2043.06

CVHS-HSPoulos, Karter S36 x2:39.36

29.64 36.10 51.1842.44

CRIM-UT FRFeltner, Porter37 x2:48.33

39.46 44.30 39.9944.58

CCHS-AK 12Whittaker, Craig38 x2:54.03

33.54 42.92 48.8948.68
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#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UTMoulton, Isabelle1 2:20.68   24.0

30.30 36.98 32.5640.84

WASA-UTBrooks, Emercynn L2 2:23.22   21.0

31.88 33.55 32.5445.25

WASA-UTStaples, Seren R3 x2:25.95

31.99 36.99 34.4742.50

PVHS-AK JRRom, Sorina4 2:29.07   20.0

34.11 39.71 34.7440.51

SCHS-UT 12Jenkins, Olivia5 2:30.39   19.0

32.75 40.21 34.2743.16

WASA-UTDuke, Andalyn6 x2:32.63

34.43 38.79 33.1546.26

DHHS-UT FRCox, Abigail7 2:32.85   18.0

33.10 38.04 37.5744.14

CCHS-AK 09Manriquez, Paloma8 2:34.09   17.0

33.41 40.04 35.2545.39

EMERY-VA 11Guymon, Aubrey9 2:34.66   16.0

31.63 38.31 37.2747.45

CCHS-AK 10Price, Olivia10 2:36.53   15.0

34.17 36.83 35.8349.70

DHHS-UT SRAndelin, Lucy11 2:38.48   14.0

35.47 40.24 38.6044.17

CRIM-UT SRDaley, Adrina12 2:43.39   13.0

35.27 41.74 37.2049.18

WASA-UTJones, Ashley M13 x2:45.76

37.36 43.80 37.5347.07

WASA-UTHadfield, Zara14 x2:47.29

39.68 40.99 39.3347.29

EMERY-VA 12Jensen, Cambrie15 2:47.67   11.0

37.79 41.26 36.7751.85

CVHS-HSRushton, Riley G16 2:49.08   9.0

38.31 41.28 37.2252.27

CRIM-UT SOBlevins, Joey17 2:50.76   8.0

34.61 45.70 40.1850.27

EMERY-VA 12Johansen, Abby18 x2:51.04

34.99 47.16 36.4552.44

PVHS-AK SREdwards, Lindsay19 2:53.48   7.0

34.40 43.84 43.4751.77

CCHS-AK 09Gray, Emma C20 x2:56.23

39.70 44.50 37.2054.83

SCHS-UT 12Benson, Sophie21 2:57.14   6.0

40.76 42.48 43.7750.13

CRIM-UT FRCardenas, Brynn22 x2:58.11

42.60 43.48 38.6653.37

SCHS-UT 09Conder, Clover23 x3:12.71

43.36 50.54 43.4455.37

SCHS-UT 11Dooley, Gwendolyn--- DQ 2:47.70

Other - Misc

34.28 40.70 39.8552.87

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-AK 12Dotson, Tobler J1 2:01.20   24.0

25.38 34.11 27.5334.18

CVHS-HSCannon, Max R2 2:02.74   21.0

27.42 34.18 27.3033.84

DHHS-UT JREggers, Troy3 2:06.52   20.0

28.14 33.79 29.5035.09

CCHS-AK 11Dodds, Tanner C4 2:11.88   19.0

29.20 33.99 29.4839.21

DIXIE-UT 10Carlisle, Andrew D5 2:12.05   18.0

27.49 33.15 31.5739.84

CRIM-UT SOHall, Derek K6 2:16.17   17.0

28.90 35.49 30.1341.65

WASA-UTEdwards, Parker D7 2:17.55   16.0

28.98 37.45 30.6140.51

BEA-HSGonzalez, Robert P8 2:19.26   15.0

26.70 36.94 31.4344.19

CRIM-UT FRJudd, Caleb9 2:19.81   14.0

29.53 34.91 32.5342.84

CCHS-AK 11Sagers, Andrew10 x2:19.99

28.12 37.10 33.3441.43

CRIM-UT SOCabana, Sterling11 x2:20.42

30.01 36.15 32.1942.07

SCHS-UT 10Losee, Tanner12 2:21.87   13.0

30.82 39.58 32.4439.03

WASA-UTBringhurst, Peter N13 2:22.28   11.0

32.92 37.30 31.9440.12

CCHS-AK 12Simmerman, Caleb14 x2:23.67

29.48 35.03 35.9943.17

WASA-UTIvanova, Dilyan R15 x2:28.47

31.41 39.32 32.1845.56

CVHS-HSRobinson, Jace C16 2:29.52   9.0

31.48 38.88 35.2043.96

CCHS-AK 11Cook, Emery17 x2:32.69

32.20 40.87 36.3043.32

EMERY-VA 11Fauver, Jacob18 2:33.24   8.0

29.51 40.59 34.1049.04

CCHS-AK 09Nevins, Joseph19 x2:38.62

35.44 41.73 35.5345.92

CCHS-AK 09Barker, William20 x2:40.03

36.09 42.44 35.1546.35

RICH-VA SOTait, Daxton21 2:40.79   7.0

31.66 1:31.98 37.15

SCHS-UT 09George, Owen22 2:41.01   6.0

34.70 40.53 39.5546.23

EMERY-VA 11Durrant, Bryant23 2:41.28   5.0

32.88 43.40 37.5647.44

RICH-VA SOHunt, Carter24 3:06.17   4.0

38.14 48.75 42.4056.88

RICH-VA SOThompson, Spencer25 x3:27.04

46.08 55.69 46.4758.80

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-AK 12Edwards, Hannah1 26.73   24.0

WASA-UTHaynes, Jaeden D2 26.92   21.0

CRIM-UT FRPerry, Peyton3 27.36   20.0

CCHS-AK 11Selinger, Sydney4 27.40   19.0

CCHS-AK 12Stratton, Abigail J5 x27.63

DHHS-UT FRJones, Abigail6 27.95   18.0

CCHS-AK 11Moses, Natalie7 x28.21

DIXIE-UT 09Mackey, Alea8 28.32   17.0

EMERY-VA 11Carter, Sydney*9 28.66   15.5

DIXIE-UT 10Greer, Brinley*9 28.66   15.5

DHHS-UT SRSmith, Helen11 28.82   14.0

BEA-HSSchena, JayDee M12 28.84   13.0

DIXIE-UT 11Wilson, Greta13 x28.97

CCHS-AK 10Payne, Jadyn14 x29.44

DHHS-UT SOSkeen, Saida15 x29.56

WASA-UTPorter, Syd L16 29.82   11.0

SCHS-UT 10Christensen, Paisley17 29.95   9.0

PVHS-AK JRDoud, Jane18 30.05   8.0

CCHS-AK 10Hunsaker, Jada19 x30.06

DIXIE-UT 09Cooper, Teigan20 x30.40

DIXIE-UT 09Lamb, Erma21 x30.57

DIXIE-UT 10Bradshaw, Elys22 x30.63

CVHS-HSTebbs, Kinzie A23 30.73   7.0

DHHS-UT SOTheobald, Cali24 x30.77

CCHS-AK 09Robinson, Kenadee25 x30.84

CCHS-AK 09Coleman, Mackenzie26 x30.86

WASA-UTFord, Cambelle S27 x31.00

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Lamia28 x31.20

SCHS-UT 10Young, Alana29 31.23   6.0

DIXIE-UT 12Osness, Cassie30 x31.24

CCHS-AK 12Greene, Miah31 x31.29

CCHS-AK 11Bilanzich, Lacy32 x31.49

CRIM-UT SRPrince, Emma*33 31.51   5.0

WASA-UTWaggoner, Lauren E*33 x31.51

WASA-UTCernyar, Mary K35 x31.72

WASA-UTFife, Gabrielle D36 x31.75

WASA-UTShih, Maya J37 x31.83

RICH-VAPatey, Danica38 31.98   4.0

EMERY-VA 12Lindsey, Maggie39 32.05   3.0

DHHS-UT JRRomprey, Eliana*40 x32.06

WASA-UTGardner, Fara*40 x32.06

EMERY-VA 11Durrant, Ashlyn42 x32.19

CVHS-HSQuintanilla, KayLee J43 32.21   2.0

WASA-UTCernyar, Naomi J44 x32.33

PVHS-AK JRHanza, Roxanne45 32.53   1.0

RICH-VAPallesen, Echo46 32.66

RICH-VA FRGraff, Ellie47 x32.80

CRIM-UT SOBigler, Libby48 x32.90

WASA-UTMorrill, Vivian C49 x33.00

EMERY-VA 09Lindsey, Claire50 x33.31

DIXIE-UT 09Hawkins, Kylie51 x33.46

DHHS-UT JRHensman, Taylan52 x33.52

CCHS-AK 11Marble, Ellie53 x33.68

CCHS-AK 09Anderson, Katie54 x33.69

CRIM-UT SOHuddleston, Kate55 x33.73

CRIM-UT SOChristensen, Tori*56 x34.00

CVHS-HSWeaver, Kelsey D*56 x34.00

EMERY-VA 11Jensen, Aspen*56 x34.00

CVHS-HSShakespear, Ashlyn E59 x34.07

CCHS-AK 11Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee60 x34.08

CVHS-HSCarpenter, Briana R61 x34.19

DIXIE-UT 11Ames, Allison62 x34.29

SCHS-UT 09Christensen, Clara63 x34.34

EMERY-VA 09Minchey, Tailynn64 x34.45

DHHS-UT SOWhetman, Tyla65 x34.48
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PVHS-AK SROmohundro, London66 x34.57

CCHS-AK 12Ihler, Ellie67 x34.62

DIXIE-UT 12Conklin, Jada68 x34.63

EMERY-VA 11Pace, Emily69 x34.69

EMERY-VA 10Young, Carley70 x34.71

WASA-UTBohon, McKenzie C71 x35.38

WASA-UTAnthony, Hannah L72 x35.50

EMERY-VA 10Bass, Megan*73 x35.52

PVHS-AK FRHanza, Zoe*73 x35.52

CVHS-HSHollingshead, Savannah A75 x35.94

CVHS-HSWebster, Ashlyn N76 x35.98

SCHS-UT 09Hansen, Kaycie77 x36.36

WASA-UTGiese, Rosalyn M*78 x36.46

WASA-UTBerg, Maddison*78 x36.46

CCHS-AK 09McCleary, Isabelle80 x36.79

DHHS-UT FRHensman, Taryn81 x36.97

CCHS-AK 09Albrecht, Leah82 x36.99

CRIM-UT SORobbins, Corrine83 x37.05

DIXIE-UT 12Prestwich, Ellie84 x37.26

WASA-UTStinebaugh, Emma D85 x37.74

CCHS-AK 12Ortega, Savannah86 x37.75

CVHS-HSBest, Tyliee P87 x37.77

CVHS-HSJulander, Kayla88 x37.97

CCHS-AK 12Campbell, Ellie89 x38.03

WASA-UTConnell, Jaiden F90 x38.31

DHHS-UT FRRasband, Gabriela91 x38.57

DIXIE-UT 10Montiel, Staci92 x39.28

CCHS-AK 09Pugh, Alecia93 x39.38

CRIM-UT SOHafen, Lydia94 x40.18

CRIM-UT SOBringhurst, Kaylee95 x40.31

CCHS-AK 11Oveson, Marisa96 x42.03

RICH-VA FRAnderson, Erin97 x42.86

CCHS-AK 09Thorley, Shelby98 x45.06

CVHS-HSPierce, Loralie99 x45.78

WASA-UTHaynes, Avery M--- DQ 27.18

False start

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UTHicken, Jayden1 22.93   24.0

RICH-VA SOKling, Grant2 23.09   21.0

CVHS-HSGrimshaw, Jacob C3 23.42   20.0

CVHS-HSBailey, Ryen D4 23.46   19.0

WASA-UTSimis, Morgan M5 23.72   18.0

CRIM-UT JRChallis, Fox6 23.90   17.0

WASA-UTWebb, Parker D7 x24.16

WASA-UTJames, Max E8 x24.36

CRIM-UT SOPlumb, Bronson9 24.44   16.0

EMERY-VA 12Minchey, Dax10 24.52   15.0

WASA-UTMoore, Davis D11 x24.54

CCHS-AK 12Shumate, Jacob L12 24.59   14.0

SCHS-UT 12Koch, Cole*13 24.81   13.0

CVHS-HSMorgan, Kurt T*13 x24.81

CRIM-UT SRCarroll, Dax15 x25.04

DIXIE-UT 10Leon-Moreno, David16 25.21   11.0

CRIM-UT SODouglas, Chance17 x25.39

CCHS-AK 10Shumate, Matthew D18 25.43   9.0

SCHS-UT 11Spafford, Zander19 25.44   8.0

SCHS-UT 09Page, Makoa*20 x25.48

DHHS-UT SOPorter, Jordan*20 25.48   7.0

DHHS-UT JRLangi, Sione22 25.65   6.0

WASA-UTWolfert, Trevon23 x25.69

DHHS-UT JRLarson, Logan24 x25.72

WASA-UTBailey, Bennett B25 x25.84

WASA-UTElkington, Colton T26 x25.95

CVHS-HSAnderson, Joe D27 x26.04

EMERY-VA 12Minchey, Kyler28 26.23   5.0

PVHS-AK JRGhica, Gary29 26.27   4.0

DIXIE-UT 11Murset, Nathan30 26.33   3.0

WASA-UTWabel, Emmett B31 x26.48

WASA-UTBird, Hank C32 x26.54

WASA-UTReed, Brenden R33 x26.58

WASA-UTSimis, William W34 x26.71

DHHS-UT FRFlitton, Burke35 x26.72

CCHS-AK 12Orton, Bryce36 x26.82

DHHS-UT SRTucker, Brenner37 x26.89

WASA-UTWolfert, Ryder L38 x26.99

CRIM-UT FRBergman, Camron39 x27.00

DHHS-UT FRLaw, Gabe40 x27.05

WASA-UTDeeds, Ethan M41 x27.25

RICH-VAGrob, Tony42 27.53   2.0

DIXIE-UT 12Kurtz, Aidan43 x27.55

WASA-UTMowry, Alex44 x27.58

CCHS-AK 09Dickison, Matthew45 x27.62

EMERY-VA 10Larsen, Kade46 x27.83

CRIM-UT FRPlumb, Elijah47 x27.94

RICH-VABarnett, Jack D48 x28.00

CRIM-UT SORobbins, Ty49 x28.44

RICH-VA SOAnderson, Brevan50 x28.80

WASA-UTPhillips, Jace J*51 x29.29

SCHS-UT 09Dooley, Ryan*51 x29.29

EMERY-VA 10Laws, Tyson53 x29.45

WASA-UTFunk, Jake R54 x29.65

RICH-VA SONielson, Austin55 x29.83

WASA-UTJonsson, Erik T56 x29.91

WASA-UTGiese, Waylon D57 x30.01

CRIM-UT FRHoff, Connor58 x30.15

WASA-UTChristensen, Ryan59 x30.19

CVHS-HSQuigley, Ryger K60 x30.25

WASA-UTKnaphus, Samuel M61 x30.33

CRIM-UT FRLara, Austin62 x30.37

EMERY-VAStewart, Mason63 x30.97

WASA-UTSwainston, Jake P64 x31.02

DIXIE-UT 09Conklin, Wyatt65 x31.11

CVHS-HSNeilson, Trevor M66 x31.25

CVHS-HSHill, Greyson M67 x31.49

CVHS-HSFidlay, Cam C68 x31.78

EMERY-VA 11Reid, Tayten69 x32.41

WASA-UTWebb, Jake A70 x32.56

CCHS-AK 12Whittaker, Craig71 x32.89

CRIM-UT FRHoff, Noah72 x33.28

WASA-UTOlson, Emmett M73 x33.56

RICH-VAAlger, Jackson D74 x33.69

CCHS-AK 09Greene, Ammon75 x34.10

CCHS-AK 09Callister, Kacen76 x34.25

EMERY-VA 10Whitesel, Taj77 x34.46

EMERY-VA 11Olsen, Devin78 x34.73

PVHS-AK SOCooper, Ashton79 35.68   1.0

CCHS-AK 09Corry, Tyler80 x36.53

DIXIE-UT 09Sevald, Peter81 x38.31

WASA-UTKoens, Mads A82 x39.36

SCHS-UT 09Fischel, Ethan83 x41.74

CCHS-AK 09Crawley, Trenton84 x43.60

EMERY-VAHuggard, Chase--- DQ 28.07

False start

DIXIE-UT 10Yost, Dallin--- DQ 30.41

False start

WASA-UTHoff, Brad M--- DQ 30.42

False start

EMERY-VAPetersen, Rhett--- DQ 38.23

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UTMoulton, Isabelle1 1:04.46   24.0

29.88 34.58

WASA-UTHaynes, Jaeden D2 1:05.05   21.0

30.90 34.15

SCHS-UT 12Page, Afton3 1:05.74   20.0

30.89 34.85

CCHS-AK 11Selinger, Sydney4 1:05.75   19.0

30.60 35.15

WASA-UTPorter, Syd L5 x1:11.89

33.18 38.71

DIXIE-UT 10Greer, Brinley6 1:12.75   18.0

34.18 38.57

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Leila7 x1:14.78

33.43 41.35

CRIM-UT FRLefevre, Maryn8 1:20.21   17.0

37.18 43.03

RICH-VA FRMaxfield, Brooke9 1:20.67   16.0

36.31 44.36

EMERY-VA 12Johansen, Abby10 1:22.12   15.0

37.68 44.44

CRIM-UT SOMartin, Makenna11 1:26.37   14.0

41.31 45.06

CVHS-HSGardiner, Evangeline A12 1:35.34   13.0

42.84 52.50

EMERY-VA 12Thomas, Kelsey13 1:35.47   11.0

42.61 52.86

SCHS-UT 11Page, Brinley14 1:36.79   9.0

42.92 53.87

CRIM-UT FRHenry, Noelle15 x1:45.76

47.89 57.87

CVHS-HSJulander, Kayla16 2:07.88   8.0

57.24 1:10.64

RICH-VAKling, Avah--- DQ 1:19.16

Kick breaststroke type

35.22 43.94
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#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS-HSCannon, Max R1 55.70   24.0

26.22 29.48

BEA-HSGonzalez, Robert P2 56.99   21.0

27.09 29.90

DHHS-UT JRBethers, Kade3 57.06   20.0

26.35 30.71

SCHS-UT 12Green, Daxton4 58.57   19.0

27.21 31.36

CRIM-UT JRChallis, Fox5 58.98   18.0

27.43 31.55

SCHS-UT 12Wambach, Chandler6 59.71   17.0

27.75 31.96

WASA-UTStaples, Rhys7 59.92   16.0

27.48 32.44

CCHS-AK 10Granado, Justin D8 59.94   15.0

27.48 32.46

DIXIE-UT 11Erickson, Damon A9 1:00.01   14.0

28.09 31.92

CCHS-AK 11Sagers, Andrew10 1:00.37   13.0

27.54 32.83

CCHS-AK 11Dodds, Tanner C11 x1:00.67

28.02 32.65

DHHS-UT JREggers, Troy12 1:01.19   11.0

28.41 32.78

WASA-UTRasband, Daxon H13 1:02.99   9.0

28.93 34.06

WASA-UTDavis, Zane M14 x1:03.33

30.05 33.28

WASA-UTIvanova, Dilyan R15 x1:05.81

30.75 35.06

RICH-VA JRGraff, Max16 1:05.95   8.0

30.15 35.80

CVHS-HSDespain, Sam P17 1:05.98   7.0

28.42 37.56

CRIM-UT JRFraser, Tanner18 1:06.54   6.0

29.82 36.72

CRIM-UT SRCarroll, Dax19 x1:06.76

32.18 34.58

EMERY-VA 11Fauver, Jacob20 1:07.50   5.0

30.07 37.43

CCHS-AK 12Orton, Bryce21 x1:08.73

30.13 38.60

CCHS-AK 10Shumate, Matthew D22 x1:09.32

30.71 38.61

CVHS-HSShakespear, Sam L23 x1:15.43

32.86 42.57

RICH-VA SOJensen, Luke24 1:15.99   4.0

34.33 41.66

EMERY-VA 10Stilson, Will25 1:16.80   3.0

36.27 40.53

CCHS-AK 09Barker, William26 x1:18.27

36.84 41.43

EMERY-VA 12Terry, Kegley27 x1:19.41

33.51 45.90

RICH-VA SOBaldwin, Caleb28 x1:26.50

37.10 49.40

RICH-VAAlger, Jackson D29 x1:38.74

41.76 56.98

EMERY-VA 10Larsen, Kade--- DQ 1:16.20

Alternating Kick

34.59 41.61

RICH-VASpencer, Finn--- DQ 1:23.26

Kick breaststroke type

39.85 43.41

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 12Barber, Kylie1 56.42   24.0

27.18 29.24

WASA-UTHarris, Meg E2 56.62   21.0

27.50 29.12

WASA-UTHaynes, Avery M3 58.76   20.0

28.41 30.35

WASA-UTLay, Emma4 x1:00.26

29.01 31.25

CRIM-UT FRPerry, Peyton5 1:00.40   19.0

28.93 31.47

WASA-UTHinckley, Madelyn I6 x1:00.60

28.77 31.83

WASA-UTFord, Cameron N7 x1:01.64

29.97 31.67

SCHS-UT 12Phillips, Hailee8 1:01.80   18.0

29.86 31.94

CCHS-AK 11Moses, Natalie9 1:01.96   17.0

30.52 31.44

DHHS-UT FRCox, Abigail10 1:02.56   16.0

29.69 32.87

EMERY-VA 11Carter, Sydney11 1:03.41   15.0

30.08 33.33

WASA-UTBall, Rylie R12 x1:03.78

29.92 33.86

SCHS-UT 10Christensen, Paisley13 x1:04.85

30.66 34.19

DHHS-UT SRSmith, Helen14 1:05.15   14.0

31.28 33.87

DHHS-UT SOSkeen, Saida15 x1:05.80

30.84 34.96

DIXIE-UT 09Lamb, Erma16 1:06.50   13.0

31.71 34.79

CCHS-AK 09Robinson, Kenadee17 1:06.75   11.0

31.50 35.25

CRIM-UT JRKorella, Montana18 1:07.04   9.0

31.67 35.37

WASA-UTWaggoner, Lauren E19 x1:07.30

32.24 35.06

CCHS-AK 10Payne, Jadyn20 x1:07.53

32.77 34.76

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Lamia21 x1:08.03

RICH-VA FRBlackner, Sienna22 1:08.07   8.0

32.16 35.91

CRIM-UT JRHauck, Jillian23 x1:10.05

33.79 36.26

WASA-UTLaBarge, Lauren L24 x1:10.88

33.40 37.48

WASA-UTBalch, Brooke25 x1:11.47

33.44 38.03

DIXIE-UT 12Conklin, Jada26 1:12.57   7.0

34.03 38.54

WASA-UTMorrill, Vivian C27 x1:12.78

35.31 37.47

CCHS-AK 09Gray, Emma C28 x1:12.83

34.78 38.05

CCHS-AK 11Crosby, Cambrie29 x1:12.88

34.25 38.63

EMERY-VA 11Meccariello, Rileigh30 1:13.40   6.0

34.99 38.41

CRIM-UT SOChristensen, Tori31 x1:14.00

34.68 39.32

CCHS-AK 11Anderson, Natalie32 x1:14.04

34.95 39.09

WASA-UTCernyar, Naomi J33 x1:14.14

34.40 39.74

EMERY-VA 11Pace, Emily34 x1:14.77

34.65 40.12

CCHS-AK 10Yardley, Lauren35 x1:15.29

36.25 39.04

EMERY-VA 11Durrant, Ashlyn36 x1:15.44

34.53 40.91

RICH-VA FRGraff, Ellie37 1:15.89   5.0

36.26 39.63

PVHS-AK SOBush, Emily38 1:15.95   4.0

36.51 39.44

CCHS-AK 09Vernon, Rebecca39 x1:16.12

36.06 40.06

CVHS-HSShakespear, Ashlyn E40 1:16.70   3.0

36.38 40.32

SCHS-UT 09Christensen, Clara41 x1:16.81

35.96 40.85

DHHS-UT JRRomprey, Eliana42 x1:16.94

34.75 42.19

RICH-VA JRGleave, Sierra L43 x1:18.27

37.99 40.28

CCHS-AK 09Albrecht, Leah44 x1:18.75

36.54 42.21

RICH-VAWoolsey, Kylee45 x1:19.09

33.97 45.12

CVHS-HSHollingshead, Savannah A46 1:19.93   2.0

38.34 41.59

CVHS-HSShakespear, Zoe L47 x1:20.04

38.47 41.57

CCHS-AK 09Anderson, Katie48 x1:20.30

38.58 41.72

EMERY-VA 09Minchey, Tailynn49 x1:20.60

36.78 43.82

CCHS-AK 12Ihler, Ellie50 x1:20.66

36.84 43.82

WASA-UTBohon, McKenzie C51 x1:20.83

37.92 42.91

CVHS-HSWeaver, Kelsey D52 x1:21.23

37.99 43.24
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CRIM-UT FRHenry, Noelle53 x1:21.60

39.32 42.28

CCHS-AK 11Marble, Ellie54 x1:22.09

40.23 41.86

CCHS-AK 09Pugh, Alecia55 x1:22.81

39.22 43.59

WASA-UTBerg, Maddison56 x1:23.68

39.45 44.23

CCHS-AK 09Lunt, Zola57 x1:24.10

40.62 43.48

EMERY-VA 12Sorensen, Ivie58 x1:25.44

40.33 45.11

CCHS-AK 09McCleary, Isabelle59 x1:25.47

39.16 46.31

WASA-UTConnell, Jaiden F60 x1:26.11

41.04 45.07

RICH-VA SOLee, Kyber61 x1:26.54

41.96 44.58

DHHS-UT FRRasband, Gabriela62 x1:26.72

40.61 46.11

PVHS-AK FRHanza, Zoe63 1:27.23   1.0

41.27 45.96

RICH-VAPallesen, Echo64 x1:28.22

41.17 47.05

CVHS-HSWebster, Ashlyn N65 x1:30.19

40.56 49.63

WASA-UTStinebaugh, Emma D66 x1:30.55

45.74 44.81

DIXIE-UT 10Montiel, Staci67 x1:36.39

46.23 50.16

RICH-VAMcallister, Makell68 x1:53.97

51.86 1:02.11

CRIM-UT SRWeiland, Kara--- X1:03.24

29.70 33.54

DIXIE-UT 09Mackey, Alea--- DQ 1:02.65

False start

30.01 32.64

WASA-UTCernyar, Mary K--- DQ 1:20.09

Walking on or springing from bottom

33.88 46.21

CCHS-AK 12Ortega, Savannah--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-UT SOWalker, Josh T1 49.93   24.0

24.04 25.89

CVHS-HSGrimshaw, Jacob C2 50.96   21.0

24.56 26.40

RICH-VA SOKling, Grant3 51.78   20.0

10.34 41.44

CVHS-HSBailey, Ryen D4 52.45   19.0

25.27 27.18

CRIM-UT SOPlumb, Bronson5 52.71   18.0

26.06 26.65

SCHS-UT 12Allred, Jack6 52.99   17.0

25.08 27.91

DHHS-UT SRSchimbeck, Dallas7 53.03   16.0

25.69 27.34

WASA-UTSimis, Morgan M8 53.05   15.0

25.31 27.74

WASA-UTMoore, Davis D9 54.05   14.0

25.75 28.30

DHHS-UT SOMorley, Maxwell10 54.20   13.0

25.73 28.47

SCHS-UT 12Koch, Cole11 54.74   11.0

25.80 28.94

WASA-UTWebb, Parker D12 x55.09

26.10 28.99

DHHS-UT SOPorter, Jordan13 x55.13

26.69 28.44

WASA-UTJames, Max E14 x55.23

26.74 28.49

SCHS-UT 12Hopkins, Cade15 x55.32

25.90 29.42

EMERY-VA 12Minchey, Dax16 55.65   9.0

27.21 28.44

CCHS-AK 12Shumate, Jacob L17 56.08   8.0

26.06 30.02

DHHS-UT FRIverson, Hunter P18 x56.52

27.18 29.34

WASA-UTWolfert, Trevon19 x56.58

26.89 29.69

RICH-VA JRAnderson, Braxten20 56.69   7.0

27.37 29.32

WASA-UTDepres, Daniel S21 x56.73

27.47 29.26

CVHS-HSAnderson, Joe D22 x56.91

27.13 29.78

DHHS-UT JRLarson, Logan23 x57.34

27.13 30.21

WASA-UTTurman, Chase L24 x57.48

27.53 29.95

WASA-UTBailey, Bennett B25 x57.95

27.06 30.89

WASA-UTWabel, Emmett B26 x58.26

27.75 30.51

WASA-UTElkington, Colton T27 x58.34

27.53 30.81

CCHS-AK 11Cook, Emery28 58.70   6.0

27.90 30.80

WASA-UTPatterson, Tanner C29 x58.73

28.22 30.51

WASA-UTReed, Brenden R30 x59.02

27.73 31.29

WASA-UTWolfert, Ryder L31 x59.13

27.64 31.49

RICH-VA SOTait, Daxton32 x1:00.10

28.41 31.69

WASA-UTBerkley, Koler L33 x1:00.49

29.74 30.75

WASA-UTBird, Hank C34 x1:00.73

28.50 32.23

DHHS-UT JRLangi, Sione35 x1:01.55

28.71 32.84

WASA-UTDeeds, Ethan M36 x1:01.82

29.77 32.05

CRIM-UT FRPlumb, Elijah37 x1:02.49

30.30 32.19

DIXIE-UT 12Kurtz, Aidan38 1:03.34   5.0

29.77 33.57

RICH-VA SOAnderson, Brevan39 x1:03.76

30.38 33.38

CVHS-HSShakespear, Sam L40 x1:04.13

29.81 34.32

RICH-VAGrob, Tony41 x1:04.42

30.87 33.55

WASA-UTOwens, Michael E42 x1:04.68

30.53 34.15

CVHS-HSPoulos, Karter S43 x1:04.83

30.09 34.74

WASA-UTKnaphus, Samuel M44 x1:05.56

30.44 35.12

CCHS-AK 10Galindo, Sebastian45 x1:06.45

32.23 34.22

WASA-UTPhillips, Jace J46 x1:06.65

31.18 35.47

WASA-UTFunk, Jake R47 x1:06.84

31.92 34.92

RICH-VA SOHunt, Carter48 x1:06.93

30.69 36.24

PVHS-AK FRStant, William49 1:07.37   4.0

31.39 35.98

WASA-UTGiese, Waylon D50 x1:08.57

32.16 36.41

WASA-UTSwainston, Jake P51 x1:10.00

33.19 36.81

CCHS-AK 09Westwood, Tanner52 x1:10.73

32.93 37.80

EMERY-VAHuggard, Chase53 1:10.89   3.0

32.23 38.66

CRIM-UT FRLara, Austin54 x1:11.44

33.02 38.42

CVHS-HSNeilson, Trevor M55 x1:11.97

34.61 37.36

RICH-VA SOThompson, Spencer56 x1:11.98

34.17 37.81

CVHS-HSHill, Greyson M57 x1:12.68

33.76 38.92

DIXIE-UT 10Yost, Dallin58 1:14.13   2.0

34.50 39.63

WASA-UTWebb, Jake A59 x1:14.45

35.38 39.07

WASA-UTOlson, Emmett M60 x1:14.97

35.43 39.54

EMERY-VAPetersen, Rhett61 x1:16.23

34.50 41.73

DIXIE-UT 09Conklin, Wyatt62 x1:17.11

35.31 41.80

CRIM-UT FRFeltner, Porter63 x1:17.45

39.19 38.26
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(#12  Men 100 Yard Free)

EMERY-VA 10Whitesel, Taj64 x1:18.83

PVHS-AK SOCooper, Ashton65 1:25.84   1.0

37.95 47.89

CCHS-AK 09Corry, Tyler66 x1:26.05

40.95 45.10

SCHS-UT 09Fischel, Ethan67 x1:26.92

40.78 46.14

WASA-UTKoens, Mads A68 x1:34.04

43.45 50.59

CCHS-AK 09Crawley, Trenton69 x1:35.09

44.30 50.79

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-AK 11Simper, Aspen1 5:37.22   24.0

30.01 33.57 33.7034.27

34.10 34.13 34.57 35.00

35.15 32.72

WASA-UTSnyder, Lauren S2 5:39.10   21.0

31.08 33.99 33.9534.22

34.38 35.40 35.40 35.27

32.97 32.44

WASA-UTHicken, Ashlyn3 5:46.92   20.0

31.38 34.57 34.8434.95

34.76 35.49 35.59 35.60

35.32 34.42

DHHS-UT JRBrown, Emma E4 5:53.87   19.0

31.34 35.14 36.5835.82

36.78 36.40 36.17 35.50

35.66 34.48

CRIM-UT JRHenry, Madison L5 5:54.25   18.0

31.81 35.25 36.2635.50

35.97 36.14 36.60 36.40

35.74 34.58

SCHS-UT 12Jenkins, Olivia6 5:56.06   17.0

31.93 34.77 36.2835.60

36.46 36.69 37.00 36.52

36.31 34.50

CVHS-HSRushton, Riley G7 6:22.47   16.0

33.89 37.68 38.2137.94

39.24 38.63 38.77 40.39

39.69 38.03

EMERY-VA 11Guymon, Aubrey8 6:23.83   15.0

31.13 35.36 39.1837.58

40.57 40.66 41.09 40.79

40.27 37.20

DHHS-UT FRHansen, Rachel9 6:31.13   14.0

34.66 39.11 40.6339.98

39.94 40.79 40.18 39.70

39.22 36.92

DIXIE-UT 12Hawkins, Ashlyn10 6:45.62   13.0

33.50 39.30 41.6340.27

41.26 41.93 42.23 41.33

43.05 41.12

CRIM-UT SOBlevins, Joey11 6:57.96   11.0

35.05 40.21 42.6042.31

42.63 43.06 43.93 43.97

43.48 40.72

SCHS-UT 09Lovell, Annicka12 7:05.28   9.0

37.19 40.46 42.6041.44

43.38 44.17 44.69 45.45

45.14 40.76

CVHS-HSTebbs, Kinzie A13 7:20.01   8.0

36.95 41.18 44.7144.88

45.76 45.12 46.83 46.78

45.10 42.70

CCHS-AK 09Merrell, Brooke14 7:22.18   7.0

36.52 41.75 44.3743.03

44.83 45.75 1:35.11 47.54

43.28

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UTBushnell, Bryton J1 5:13.05   24.0

28.32 30.86 31.0431.80

31.82 32.09 32.09 32.34

32.24 30.45

CCHS-AK 10Krans, Ashten M2 5:13.43   21.0

28.12 31.17 31.4931.71

31.72 32.25 32.44 32.49

32.33 29.71

WASA-UTEdwards, Parker D3 5:25.72   20.0

28.61 32.18 32.5432.81

33.07 33.47 33.67 33.64

33.02 32.71

DHHS-UT SOSchimbeck, Korbin4 5:30.05   19.0

28.68 31.22 32.7833.25

33.99 34.03 34.40 34.85

34.31 32.54

SCHS-UT 11Linton, Zachary5 5:42.25   18.0

29.53 33.35 34.8534.54

36.21 34.88 35.66 36.50

35.08 31.65

CRIM-UT SOCabana, Sterling6 5:46.95   17.0

29.36 32.62 35.2234.06

36.50 36.15 35.83 37.75

36.16 33.30

CVHS-HSCannon, Ethan D7 5:49.92   16.0

31.07 35.03 36.0236.01

36.98 37.80 35.35 36.13

33.10 32.43

CVHS-HSEdwards, William M8 5:52.04   15.0

29.14 32.41 34.5533.86

35.79 35.63 38.31 39.16

37.30 35.89

DHHS-UT SRTucker, Brenner9 5:52.48   14.0

30.23 34.63 37.2636.60

37.22 37.60 37.27 33.05

33.42 35.20

RICH-VA JRGraff, Max10 6:04.43   13.0

30.85 34.09 35.1535.71

37.18 38.98 38.41 37.70

39.00 37.36

DHHS-UT JRBethers, Kade11 x6:05.41

29.80 34.15 37.7236.49

37.67 38.71 38.48 38.96

38.11 35.32

CRIM-UT FRGertsch, Hunter12 6:10.88   11.0

31.31 36.13 38.3736.67

38.41 38.90 39.05 39.49

38.78 33.77

CCHS-AK 09Nevins, Joseph13 6:17.07   9.0

32.09 37.08 38.8738.88

39.52 39.15 39.40 39.67

37.91 34.50

EMERY-VA 11Frederick, Alex14 6:17.29   8.0

31.16 34.80 38.5736.84

39.04 39.00 39.98 40.26

40.68 36.96

SCHS-UT 10Desmond, Caloway15 6:23.34   7.0

31.84 36.35 38.8538.23

38.99 40.59 40.75 41.38

40.10 36.26

RICH-VA SOHopper, Breckyn16 6:53.89   6.0

1:09.09 40.02

43.53 44.13 45.17 44.93

42.49 42.32

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 1:47.76   48.0

Haynes, Jaeden D Lay, Emma

Moulton, Isabelle Harris, Meg E

27.15 27.27 26.3926.95

ADHHS-UT2 1:50.43   42.0

Andelin, Lucy SR Jones, Abigail FR

Smith, Helen SR Brown, Emma E JR

28.43 27.53 26.5427.93

ACRIM-UT3 1:51.01   40.0

Weiland, Kara SR Perry, Peyton FR

Korella, Montana JR Messinger, Kensley JR

28.58 27.25 26.4528.73

AEMERY-VA4 1:55.08   38.0

Carter, Sydney 11 Johansen, Abby 12

Mason, Purity 10 Guymon, Aubrey 11

28.76 29.02 27.5929.71

BWASA-UT5 x1:55.16

Staples, Seren R Ford, Cameron N

Porter, Syd L Snyder, Lauren S

28.21 28.75 27.9230.28

ASCHS-UT6 1:55.28   36.0

Phillips, Hailee 12 Benson, Sophie 12

Christensen, Paisley 10 Condie, Sarah 12

27.73 30.46 27.8129.28

ADIXIE-UT7 1:55.36   34.0

Lamb, Erma 09 Bradshaw, Elys 10

Greer, Brinley 10 Mackey, Alea 09

30.59 29.47 27.4627.84
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ACCHS-AK8 1:55.60   32.0

Stratton, Abigail J 12 Payne, Jadyn 10

Hunsaker, Jada 10 Moses, Natalie 11

27.65 29.57 28.1730.21

BDHHS-UT9 x1:57.50

Skeen, Saida SO Gayford, Ellie SO

Bradley, Abigail SR Cox, Abigail FR

29.76 28.22 28.8430.68

CWASA-UT10 x2:00.26

Ackerson, Emma Hajdarevic, Lamia

Ford, Cambelle S Ball, Rylie R

30.15 30.95 28.8130.35

APVHS-AK11 2:00.81   30.0

Rom, Sorina JR Omohundro, London SR

Edwards, Lindsay SR Doud, Jane JR

26.41 33.35 28.0233.03

ARICH-VA12 2:01.27   28.0

Maxfield, Brooke FR Patey, Danica

Blackner, Sienna FR Kling, Avah

30.56 32.01 28.1630.54

BCRIM-UT13 x2:02.91

Blevins, Joey SO Martin, Makenna SO

Prince, Emma SR Hauck, Jillian JR

31.20 31.03 30.9629.72

BSCHS-UT14 x2:06.04

Dooley, Gwendolyn 11 Young, Alana 10

Lovell, Annicka 09 Page, Brinley 11

30.47 32.19 31.3232.06

EWASA-UT15 x2:06.96

Jones, Ashley M Hadfield, Zara

Balch, Brooke LaBarge, Lauren L

30.74 31.58 31.6832.96

ACVHS-HS16 2:07.37   26.0

Quintanilla, KayLee J Tebbs, Kinzie A

Rushton, Riley G Gardiner, Evangeline A

32.31 31.72 31.9931.35

BCCHS-AK17 x2:08.91

Gray, Emma C 09 Judd, Lauren 11

Anderson, Natalie 11 Robinson, Kenadee 09

32.55 34.95 30.0431.37

CCCHS-AK18 x2:10.06

Crosby, Cambrie 11 Vernon, Rebecca 09

Marble, Ellie 11 Coleman, Mackenzie 09

32.88 32.30 31.5033.38

BEMERY-VA19 x2:10.21

Durrant, Ashlyn 11 Pace, Emily 11

Lindsey, Maggie 12 Johansen, Allison 09

32.74 34.59 32.1830.70

DWASA-UT20 x2:11.00

Fife, Gabrielle D Gardner, Fara

Waggoner, Lauren E Berg, Maddison

31.64 32.66 35.9530.75

BDIXIE-UT21 x2:11.91

Conklin, Jada 12 Prestwich, Ellie 12

Harris, Payton 12 Hawkins, Ashlyn 12

32.72 36.27 30.5432.38

CDIXIE-UT22 x2:16.11

Hawkins, Kylie 09 Simpson, Jenna

Ames, Allison 11 Thiriot, Aba 11

33.47 37.26 32.6332.75

BCVHS-HS23 x2:18.95

Haley, Brenna L Weaver, Kelsey D

Nelson, Andee M Carpenter, Briana R

34.01

FWASA-UT24 x2:21.73

Stinebaugh, Emma D Morrill, Vivian C

Anthony, Hannah L Bohon, McKenzie C

38.07 33.69 34.2435.73

BRICH-VA25 x2:22.31

Lee, Kyber SO Pallesen, Echo

Woolsey, Kylee Gleave, Sierra L JR

36.21 38.32 34.0033.78

CEMERY-VA26 x2:23.47

Lindsey, Claire 09 Bass, Megan 10

Minchey, Tailynn 09 Sorensen, Ivie 12

36.28 34.16 37.9635.07

CCRIM-UT27 x2:31.43

Robbins, Corrine SO Bringhurst, Kaylee SO

Hafen, Lydia SO Huddleston, Kate SO

36.71 41.68 32.8540.19

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIM-UT1 1:33.74   48.0

Walker, Josh T SO Carroll, Dax SR

Challis, Fox JR Plumb, Bronson SO

22.78 24.14 23.3023.52

AWASA-UT2 1:34.05   42.0

Hicken, Jayden Staples, Rhys

Webb, Parker D Simis, Morgan M

22.47 24.00 23.8823.70

ACVHS-HS3 1:34.38   40.0

Grimshaw, Jacob C Bailey, Ryen D

Edwards, William M Cannon, Max R

23.64 23.58 22.8324.33

ACCHS-AK4 1:34.98   38.0

Dotson, Tobler J 12 Shumate, Jacob L 12

Krans, Ashten M 10 Granado, Justin D 10

22.63 24.09 23.7824.48

ASCHS-UT5 1:36.82   36.0

Allred, Jack 12 Hopkins, Cade 12

Koch, Cole 12 Page, Makoa 09

24.23 23.62 25.0723.90

ADHHS-UT6 1:38.99   34.0

Eggers, Troy JR Bethers, Kade JR

Morley, Maxwell SO Schimbeck, Dallas SR

25.24 25.10 24.5024.15

BWASA-UT7 x1:40.88

Wolfert, Trevon Turman, Chase L

James, Max E Bushnell, Bryton J

26.81 25.31 24.8223.94

BDHHS-UT8 x1:41.56

Larson, Logan JR Iverson, Hunter P FR

Porter, Jordan SO Schimbeck, Korbin SO

25.66 25.63 25.3824.89

AEMERY-VA9 1:42.35   32.0

Fauver, Jacob 11 Terry, Kegley 12

Minchey, Kyler 12 Minchey, Dax 12

26.59 25.39 23.9926.38

ARICH-VA10 1:43.53   30.0

Anderson, Braxten JR Jensen, Luke SO

Graff, Max JR Kling, Grant SO

26.13 28.01 22.0427.35

BSCHS-UT11 x1:43.75

Linton, Zachary 11 Losee, Tanner 10

George, Owen 09 Spafford, Zander 11

26.88 26.20 25.2725.40

ADIXIE-UT12 1:44.15   28.0

Erickson, Damon A 11 Kurtz, Aidan 12

Larsen, Thomas 12 Leon-Moreno, David 10

24.83 28.70 24.2426.38

BCRIM-UT13 x1:44.17

Plumb, Elijah FR Nixon, Nathan SR

Douglas, Chance SO Fraser, Tanner JR

28.57 25.74 24.9024.96

CWASA-UT14 x1:44.95

Bringhurst, Peter N Elkington, Colton T

Davis, Zane M Edwards, Parker D

26.86 25.77 25.8126.51

BCCHS-AK15 x1:45.67

Orton, Bryce 12 Lunt, Kyle 11

Dickison, Matthew 09 Simmerman, Caleb 12

26.70 26.00 25.1927.78

DWASA-UT16 x1:46.09

Bailey, Bennett B Wabel, Emmett B

Patterson, Tanner C Bird, Hank C

26.88 26.23 26.4126.57

EWASA-UT17 x1:47.28

Berkley, Koler L Ivanova, Dilyan R

Wolfert, Ryder L Deeds, Ethan M

27.57 26.06 27.1226.53

BCVHS-HS18 x1:49.79

Despain, Sam P Quigley, Ryger K

Shakespear, Sam L Robinson, Jace C

26.68 29.66 25.7727.68

BRICH-VA19 x1:50.05

Barnett, Jack D Grob, Tony

Anderson, Brevan SO Tait, Daxton SO

27.70 27.34 26.5328.48

BEMERY-VA20 x1:54.46

Durrant, Bryant 11 Larsen, Kade 10

Bernard, Griffin 11 Stewart, Jacob 09

27.04 27.65 31.0728.70

FWASA-UT21 x1:55.74

Mowry, Alex Owens, Michael E

Jonsson, Erik T Giese, Waylon D

27.64 31.45 29.0327.62

CRICH-VA22 x1:58.01

Nielson, Austin SO Christensen, Levi

Hopper, Breckyn SO Hunt, Carter SO

30.54 28.63 27.6231.22
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CCRIM-UT23 x1:58.32

Bergman, Camron FR Hoff, Noah FR

Hoff, Connor FR Gertsch, Hunter FR

26.90 34.75 24.5232.15

GWASA-UT24 x1:59.41

Christensen, Ryan Funk, Jake R

Knaphus, Samuel M Phillips, Jace J

29.88 30.61 28.2630.66

APVHS-AK25 2:01.31   26.0

Caldwell, Nathan A SO Cooper, Ashton SO

Stant, William FR Ghica, Gary JR

27.44 37.48 25.8630.53

CSCHS-UT26 x2:02.10

Bacon, Seth 09 Desmond, Caloway 10

Dooley, Ryan 09 Fischel, Ethan 09

27.54 29.45 37.0428.07

CEMERY-VA27 x2:06.32

Huggard, Chase Stewart, Mason

Petersen, Rhett Whitesel, Taj 10

29.89 31.45 31.9932.99

DRICH-VA28 x2:13.25

Spencer, Finn Thompson, Spencer SO

Alger, Jackson D Baldwin, Caleb SO

32.67 34.23 32.6333.72

CCCHS-AK29 x2:27.99

Greene, Ammon 09 Crawley, Trenton 09

Corry, Tyler 09 Westwood, Tanner 09

36.58 41.77 31.3238.32

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 12Page, Afton1 1:02.21   24.0

30.65 31.56

CRIM-UT JRMessinger, Kensley2 1:03.55   21.0

31.05 32.50

WASA-UTBrooks, Emercynn L3 1:04.34   20.0

31.00 33.34

WASA-UTHinckley, Madelyn I4 1:08.18   19.0

32.57 35.61

CRIM-UT SRWeiland, Kara5 1:09.52   18.0

33.66 35.86

DHHS-UT SOBrotherson, Presli6 1:10.46   17.0

34.27 36.19

WASA-UTDuke, Andalyn7 x1:11.78

34.10 37.68

DHHS-UT FRJones, Abigail8 1:12.04   16.0

34.34 37.70

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Leila9 x1:12.36

DIXIE-UT 11Wilson, Greta10 1:12.41   15.0

34.57 37.84

WASA-UTHadfield, Zara11 x1:13.74

35.63 38.11

DHHS-UT SOGayford, Ellie12 x1:13.92

36.50 37.42

PVHS-AK JRDoud, Jane13 1:14.33   14.0

36.03 38.30

DHHS-UT SRBradley, Abigail14 x1:14.71

36.83 37.88

DIXIE-UT 09Cooper, Teigan15 1:15.12   13.0

35.64 39.48

WASA-UTBalch, Brooke16 x1:15.29

37.11 38.18

WASA-UTGardner, Fara17 x1:15.56

37.26 38.30

SCHS-UT 11Dooley, Gwendolyn18 1:15.91   11.0

36.52 39.39

WASA-UTAckerson, Emma19 x1:16.47

36.98 39.49

WASA-UTFife, Gabrielle D20 x1:16.77

37.64 39.13

CRIM-UT SOMartin, Makenna21 x1:17.87

37.93 39.94

BEA-HSSchena, JayDee M22 1:18.20   9.0

37.83 40.37

SCHS-UT 12Benson, Sophie23 x1:19.20

38.02 41.18

WASA-UTLaBarge, Lauren L24 x1:19.94

39.42 40.52

EMERY-VA 09Johansen, Allison25 1:20.56   8.0

39.85 40.71

SCHS-UT 11Page, Brinley26 x1:20.73

39.91 40.82

EMERY-VA 11Jensen, Aspen27 1:21.87   7.0

39.15 42.72

CCHS-AK 09Coleman, Mackenzie28 1:22.80   6.0

39.80 43.00

DIXIE-UT 12Harris, Payton29 x1:24.44

41.42 43.02

PVHS-AK SROmohundro, London30 1:25.82   5.0

42.42 43.40

CVHS-HSQuintanilla, KayLee J31 1:26.73   4.0

42.75 43.98

EMERY-VA 12Thomas, Kelsey32 x1:28.81

44.00 44.81

CCHS-AK 11Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee33 1:29.56   3.0

43.11 46.45

EMERY-VA 09Lindsey, Claire34 x1:30.32

44.71 45.61

CVHS-HSNeilson, Aubree35 1:30.98   2.0

43.36 47.62

SCHS-UT 10Young, Alana36 x1:31.34

44.57 46.77

WASA-UTAnthony, Hannah L37 x1:32.36

DIXIE-UT 12Prestwich, Ellie38 x1:35.07

46.98 48.09

DHHS-UT FRHensman, Taryn39 x1:36.33

45.52 50.81

EMERY-VA 10Bass, Megan40 x1:37.20

47.34 49.86

RICH-VA JRGleave, Sierra L41 1:40.37   1.0

49.09 51.28

RICH-VAWoolsey, Kylee42 1:41.77

47.83 53.94

RICH-VA FRAnderson, Erin43 x1:42.84

52.18 50.66

RICH-VAMcallister, Makell44 x2:07.77

1:01.06 1:06.71

CCHS-AK 10Hunsaker, Jada--- DQ 1:21.65

Multiple strokes

38.26 43.39

CCHS-AK 11Bilanzich, Lacy--- DQ 1:24.75

Other

41.81 42.94

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIXIE-UT 10Carlisle, Andrew D1 56.81   24.0

27.40 29.41

SCHS-UT 12Green, Daxton2 57.79   21.0

28.16 29.63

CCHS-AK 10Granado, Justin D3 1:00.59   20.0

29.81 30.78

CRIM-UT SOHall, Derek K4 1:01.52   19.0

29.97 31.55

WASA-UTOrr, Stockton T5 1:01.70   18.0

29.83 31.87

WASA-UTRasband, Daxon H6 1:01.97   17.0

30.42 31.55

CVHS-HSMorgan, Kurt T7 1:01.99   16.0

30.27 31.72

DIXIE-UT 10Leon-Moreno, David8 1:02.23   15.0

30.62 31.61

CCHS-AK 12Simmerman, Caleb9 1:02.29   14.0

29.89 32.40

CRIM-UT FRJudd, Caleb10 1:02.44   13.0

30.19 32.25

CRIM-UT SODouglas, Chance11 x1:04.19

30.55 33.64

SCHS-UT 11Spafford, Zander12 1:04.40   11.0

30.17 34.23

CRIM-UT SRHaws, Ben13 x1:05.14

31.27 33.87

PVHS-AK SOCaldwell, Nathan A14 1:06.52   9.0

32.64 33.88

EMERY-VA 12Terry, Kegley15 1:07.47   8.0

33.70 33.77

CVHS-HSEdwards, William M16 1:07.79   7.0

32.23 35.56

SCHS-UT 09Bacon, Seth17 x1:10.05

33.41 36.64

CRIM-UT JRFraser, Tanner18 x1:11.74

33.95 37.79

WASA-UTSimis, William W19 x1:13.31

34.67 38.64

EMERY-VA 12Minchey, Kyler20 1:14.24   6.0

35.87 38.37

EMERY-VA 10Stilson, Will21 x1:14.77

36.07 38.70

WASA-UTBerkley, Koler L22 x1:14.86

36.23 38.63

CRIM-UT JRRiddle, Rayden23 x1:15.20
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CCHS-AK 10Simmerman, William24 x1:15.26

36.37 38.89

CCHS-AK 09Dickison, Matthew25 x1:16.44

37.10 39.34

WASA-UTChristensen, Ryan26 x1:17.43

38.25 39.18

EMERY-VA 11Durrant, Bryant27 x1:17.49

38.10 39.39

CCHS-AK 10Galindo, Sebastian28 x1:18.34

37.86 40.48

EMERY-VA 11Bernard, Griffin29 x1:19.99

38.54 41.45

RICH-VA SONielson, Austin30 1:22.41   5.0

40.80 41.61

RICH-VABarnett, Jack D31 1:23.75   4.0

CCHS-AK 09Westwood, Tanner32 x1:24.05

39.95 44.10

RICH-VA SOHopper, Breckyn33 x1:25.48

42.11 43.37

EMERY-VA 09Stewart, Jacob34 x1:29.95

DIXIE-UT 09Sevald, Peter35 x1:31.97

44.77 47.20

RICH-VASpencer, Finn36 x1:33.85

45.37 48.48

CVHS-HSQuigley, Ryger K37 x1:35.59

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PVHS-AK JRRom, Sorina1 1:12.07   24.0

34.95 37.12

SCHS-UT 12Phillips, Hailee2 1:15.00   21.0

35.23 39.77

DHHS-UT SRAndelin, Lucy3 1:18.28   20.0

37.64 40.64

WASA-UTStaples, Seren R4 1:18.75   19.0

37.25 41.50

CCHS-AK 09Manriquez, Paloma5 1:19.54   18.0

37.50 42.04

SCHS-UT 12Condie, Sarah6 1:19.91   17.0

37.67 42.24

DHHS-UT JRBrown, Emma E7 1:20.36   16.0

38.10 42.26

DIXIE-UT 12Osness, Cassie8 1:20.86   15.0

37.26 43.60

WASA-UTLay, Emma9 1:21.15   14.0

37.96 43.19

WASA-UTShih, Maya J10 x1:21.83

38.98 42.85

CRIM-UT JRKorella, Montana11 1:22.51   13.0

38.06 44.45

WASA-UTJones, Ashley M12 x1:24.04

40.53 43.51

DHHS-UT FRHansen, Rachel13 x1:24.34

40.53 43.81

EMERY-VA 10Young, Carley14 1:26.46   11.0

40.37 46.09

PVHS-AK JRHanza, Roxanne15 1:28.22   9.0

42.27 45.95

WASA-UTFord, Cambelle S16 x1:29.88

42.80 47.08

CRIM-UT SRPrince, Emma17 1:30.17   8.0

42.02 48.15

DHHS-UT SOTheobald, Cali18 x1:30.19

42.31 47.88

DIXIE-UTSimpson, Jenna19 1:32.06   7.0

43.13 48.93

PVHS-AK SREdwards, Lindsay20 x1:33.67

43.90 49.77

NSVR-HI SOJohnson, Kember21 1:34.12   6.0

43.45 50.67

CCHS-AK 11Judd, Lauren22 1:34.26   5.0

44.44 49.82

CVHS-HSHaley, Brenna L23 1:34.51   4.0

43.19 51.32

DIXIE-UT 09Hawkins, Kylie24 x1:34.60

43.69 50.91

DHHS-UT JRHensman, Taylan25 x1:35.61

43.87 51.74

EMERY-VA 12Whitesel, Elli26 1:36.04   3.0

45.56 50.48

DIXIE-UT 11Ames, Allison27 x1:37.08

45.41 51.67

WASA-UTGiese, Rosalyn M28 x1:37.45

46.15 51.30

EMERY-VA 12Lindsey, Maggie29 x1:37.55

46.46 51.09

CRIM-UT FRCardenas, Brynn30 x1:38.16

48.21 49.95

CCHS-AK 10Yardley, Lauren31 x1:38.25

44.80 53.45

DIXIE-UT 11Thiriot, Aba32 x1:39.51

45.95 53.56

SCHS-UT 09Conder, Clover33 x1:39.65

47.38 52.27

DIXIE-UT 10Bradshaw, Elys34 x1:46.11

48.75 57.36

RICH-VAPatey, Danica35 1:46.38   2.0

48.70 57.68

CVHS-HSBest, Tyliee P36 1:48.25   1.0

48.69 59.56

DHHS-UT SOWhetman, Tyla37 x1:48.43

51.90 56.53

CVHS-HSShakespear, Zoe L38 x1:48.77

50.98 57.79

CVHS-HSCarpenter, Briana R39 x1:49.95

51.49 58.46

SCHS-UT 09Hansen, Kaycie40 x2:03.53

57.44 1:06.09

RICH-VA SOLee, Kyber41 2:05.43

55.88 1:09.55

EMERY-VA 10Mason, Purity--- DQ 1:29.34

One hand touch

43.24 46.10

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UTHicken, Jayden1 58.75   24.0

28.10 30.65

CCHS-AK 12Dotson, Tobler J2 1:00.18   21.0

SCHS-UT 12Wambach, Chandler3 1:06.50   20.0

31.33 35.17

WASA-UTStaples, Rhys4 1:08.53   19.0

31.75 36.78

SCHS-UT 10Losee, Tanner5 1:09.18   18.0

32.43 36.75

CCHS-AK 11Lunt, Kyle6 1:11.10   17.0

32.91 38.19

CRIM-UT SOCook, Mackey A7 1:11.49   16.0

33.76 37.73

WASA-UTBringhurst, Peter N8 x1:12.32

34.34 37.98

CRIM-UT SRNixon, Nathan9 1:12.89   15.0

34.01 38.88

DIXIE-UT 11Murset, Nathan10 1:13.25   14.0

34.21 39.04

DHHS-UT FRFlitton, Burke11 1:14.08   13.0

35.10 38.98

CVHS-HSDespain, Sam P12 1:14.85   11.0

34.35 40.50

SCHS-UT 09Page, Makoa13 x1:15.02

35.39 39.63

CVHS-HSRobinson, Jace C14 1:15.68   9.0

35.40 40.28

SCHS-UT 09George, Owen15 x1:16.32

35.82 40.50

WASA-UTMowry, Alex16 x1:17.43

36.97 40.46

EMERY-VA 09Jensen, Parker17 1:21.17   8.0

39.14 42.03

WASA-UTHoff, Brad M18 x1:21.23

38.60 42.63

EMERY-VA 11Reid, Tayten19 1:21.50   7.0

38.63 42.87

CVHS-HSBittmenn, Nick R20 x1:22.05

38.53 43.52

SCHS-UT 09Dooley, Ryan21 x1:22.39

37.92 44.47

RICH-VA SOBaldwin, Caleb22 1:24.75   6.0

38.99 45.76

DHHS-UT FRLaw, Gabe23 1:25.49   5.0

39.02 46.47

WASA-UTJonsson, Erik T24 x1:27.88

42.37 45.51

EMERY-VAStewart, Mason25 x1:30.08

43.37 46.71

CVHS-HSMeredith, Karson J26 x1:30.67

41.79 48.88

EMERY-VA 11Olsen, Devin27 x1:31.70

43.62 48.08

RICH-VAChristensen, Levi28 1:35.48   4.0

44.86 50.62
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Results
(#20  Men 100 Yard Breast)

EMERY-VA 10Laws, Tyson29 x1:44.00

47.44 56.56

CCHS-AK 09Callister, Kacen30 x1:53.38

51.86 1:01.52

DIXIE-UT 10Ames, Quincy--- DQ 1:31.05

Arms past hipline

42.68 48.37

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 3:53.22   48.0

Harris, Meg E Moulton, Isabelle

Snyder, Lauren S Haynes, Avery M

27.73 57.74 58.8928.09

27.81 59.16 27.36 57.43

ASCHS-UT2 3:54.47   42.0

Page, Afton 12 Condie, Sarah 12

Jenkins, Olivia 12 Barber, Kylie 12

27.51 57.58 1:03.1516.73

28.50 59.53 25.83 54.21

ACCHS-AK3 3:59.49   40.0

Stratton, Abigail J 12 Manriquez, Paloma 09

Selinger, Sydney 11 Simper, Aspen 11

27.45 58.87 1:01.0928.82

28.57 1:00.02 28.25 59.51

BWASA-UT4 x4:01.17

Brooks, Emercynn L Hicken, Ashlyn

Hinckley, Madelyn I Duke, Andalyn

28.59 59.31 1:00.8629.02

28.55 1:00.23 28.51 1:00.77

ADHHS-UT5 4:14.60   38.0

Andelin, Lucy SR Skeen, Saida SO

Smith, Helen SR Brown, Emma E JR

30.53 1:03.89 1:06.3730.43

31.06 1:05.17 28.08 59.17

ACRIM-UT6 4:17.38   36.0

Messinger, Kensley JR Lefevre, Maryn FR

Weiland, Kara SR Henry, Madison L JR

29.53 1:03.18 1:05.0530.90

30.22 1:04.44 31.16 1:04.71

AEMERY-VA7 4:23.65   34.0

Carter, Sydney 11 Johansen, Abby 12

Meccariello, Rileigh 11 Guymon, Aubrey 11

30.58 1:04.20 1:05.0031.11

34.23 1:13.84 28.67 1:00.61

APVHS-AK8 4:32.65   32.0

Rom, Sorina JR Hanza, Roxanne JR

Edwards, Lindsay SR Doud, Jane JR

27.56 57.17 36.22

32.70 1:08.14

ARICH-VA9 4:34.07   30.0

Blackner, Sienna FR Graff, Ellie FR

Maxfield, Brooke FR Kling, Avah

33.66 1:08.85 1:13.4834.71

32.22 1:08.14 31.13 1:03.60

BCCHS-AK10 x4:47.29

Robinson, Kenadee 09 Greene, Miah 12

Crosby, Cambrie 11 Bilanzich, Lacy 11

32.28 1:07.77 1:12.8734.81

35.84 1:14.81 33.99 1:11.84

ACVHS-HS11 4:47.99   28.0

Rushton, Riley G Tebbs, Kinzie A

Gardiner, Evangeline A Neilson, Aubree

33.27 1:10.13 1:08.8831.83

35.09 1:10.90 35.65 1:18.08

BCRIM-UT12 x5:06.41

Cardenas, Brynn FR Capasso, Kaitlyn SO

Henry, Noelle FR Blevins, Joey SO

35.29 1:12.22 1:22.6935.78

38.23 1:20.84 32.79 1:10.66

BCVHS-HS13 x5:13.49

Nelson, Andee M Weaver, Kelsey D

Shakespear, Ashlyn E Quintanilla, KayLee J

39.18

32.17 1:12.36 34.28 1:11.64

BEMERY-VA14 x5:15.96

Whitesel, Elli 12 Thomas, Kelsey 12

Jensen, Aspen 11 Young, Carley 10

36.31 1:18.11 1:19.1737.44

35.82 1:17.10 39.34 1:21.58

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIM-UT1 3:28.72   48.0

Challis, Fox JR Haws, Ben SR

Plumb, Bronson SO Walker, Josh T SO

25.98 53.79 53.7125.96

24.38 51.36 23.53 49.86

ACCHS-AK2 3:31.54   42.0

Granado, Justin D 10 Krans, Ashten M 10

Sagers, Andrew 11 Dodds, Tanner C 11

25.61 53.05 53.7625.74

25.59 53.55 24.08 51.18

AWASA-UT3 3:35.63   40.0

Simis, Morgan M Bushnell, Bryton J

James, Max E Moore, Davis D

25.60 53.52 54.7226.49

25.68 54.58 24.89 52.81

ASCHS-UT4 3:36.25   38.0

Allred, Jack 12 Page, Makoa 09

Green, Daxton 12 Wambach, Chandler 12

25.32 52.85 55.0726.24

26.09 55.29 25.12 53.04

ADHHS-UT5 3:36.31   36.0

Morley, Maxwell SO Bethers, Kade JR

Eggers, Troy JR Schimbeck, Dallas SR

25.59 54.10 56.2725.80

25.08 53.11 25.39 52.83

ACVHS-HS6 3:41.99   34.0

Morgan, Kurt T Anderson, Joe D

Cannon, Ethan D Edwards, William M

26.12 54.05 56.4026.46

26.75 56.39 25.37 55.15

BWASA-UT7 x3:46.80

Depres, Daniel S Edwards, Parker D

Orr, Stockton T Turman, Chase L

26.87 56.19 57.4626.98

26.06 55.42 27.25 57.73

ARICH-VA8 3:47.09   32.0

Graff, Max JR Jensen, Luke SO

Anderson, Braxten JR Kling, Grant SO

27.84 58.67 1:01.3628.78

26.31 56.17 23.97 50.89

BDHHS-UT9 x3:53.33

Schimbeck, Korbin SO Tucker, Brenner SR

Langi, Sione JR Porter, Jordan SO

26.94 56.97 1:00.3328.05

29.24 1:01.46 26.30 54.57

BCCHS-AK10 x3:56.23

Shumate, Matthew D 10 Simmerman, William 10

Cook, Emery 11 Orton, Bryce 12

26.29 56.33 1:04.3130.26

27.07 56.94 28.03 58.65

AEMERY-VA11 4:04.40   30.0

Durrant, Bryant 11 Larsen, Kade 10

Stilson, Will 10 Frederick, Alex 11

28.58 1:00.04 1:00.5628.40

30.20 1:02.93 28.38 1:00.87

BCVHS-HS12 x4:05.70

Robinson, Jace C Shakespear, Sam L

Poulos, Karter S Bittmenn, Nick R

27.85 58.92 1:02.1030.21

30.01 1:04.54 28.70 1:00.14

BRICH-VA13 x4:23.18

Hopper, Breckyn SO Hunt, Carter SO

Christensen, Levi Grob, Tony

32.95 1:07.94 1:08.3431.66

30.86 1:04.24 28.80 1:02.66

APVHS-AK14 4:39.09   28.0

Ghica, Gary JR Cooper, Ashton SO

Stant, William FR Caldwell, Nathan A SO

27.69 59.99 38.33

29.65 1:02.39

BEMERY-VA15 x4:43.82

Laws, Tyson 10 Huggard, Chase

Olsen, Devin 11 Jensen, Parker 09

1:08.26 1:12.0132.36

34.98 1:14.97 31.45 1:08.58

BCRIM-UT--- DQ 4:40.60

Early take-off swimmer #4

Riddle, Rayden JR Feltner, Porter FR

Lara, Austin FR Robbins, Ty SO

30.98 1:07.28 1:16.9337.95

32.57 1:09.51 30.13 1:06.88


